

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1735 OF 2025 (F)

Devi Bhumica

... APPLICANT

Versus

Land Acquisition Officer and 2

Ors

... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

Applicant absent. Stand over first week of February 2026.

Dated: 12th December, 2025

(Sudhir S. Shirgaonkar)
(Registrar Judicial)

Rp*